27052156592 ///‘ > < //A/iz—t(

MORTGAGE ’F |€ *R@@PY CITIBANCD
s 7.

EQUITY SOURCE ACCQ
. This instrument wae I Ref. No -
proparadby WILLTS SWIHART G4A7G289
ST. LOUIS, MO 6314l G4A7928

: /// v, 9 1G0d
THIS MORTGAGE ("Mortgage”) is made on Ay between Maortgagor,
\§) MARTIN S. COLCHAMIRO AND MARY F. COLCHAHIRO HUSBAND AND WIFE

(haram “YOU,” “YOUR" ar “YOURS") and the Mortgagee, CITIBANK, FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK, a corporation organizad and

axisling under thie {aws af tha United Statss, whose address iz 670 Masop Ridge Center Drive, St. Louis, Missouri 63141} D
herein "WE," ‘US"° or “OUR"}. 3 )
wHERzZAS, _MARTIN S, CQLCHAMIRO AND MARY F. COLCEAMIRQ ¢ .

is (ars} indabtad 0 us pursuant to an Equity Sourca Aecount {"AGREEMENT"] ot even date hereot, additionally secured, it f
sppropriate, by 3 Security Agrasmant and Collateral Assignment of Benalicial tnterest in tha land trust holding title to tha
\ proparty (“SECURITY AGREEMENT"), in thae principal sum of US. $ 20,5006.00 . lvour *CREOIT
\ LIMIT-} or 36 much of such principal as may he advanced and outstanding, with interest thereon, providing for periodic
instaliment pzyments of intarast. optional cradit life and/or disability insurance premiums, and misceitancous fess and
charges far five {5} years from the date harecl, thereafter, for psriodic instaliment payments of 1/240th of the
{\’ Qutstanding Principa’ Balanze [or such greater sum a3 necessary to fully repay the Outstanding Principal Balance in full in
substantially aqualinstiliments of principal by the MATURITY DATE as more fully provided below, interest, oplional cradit
{ tife and/or dizability in‘urance premiums, and miscellansous fees and charges for twenty (20) yoars. At our oplion, we may
extand your Revolving Liae of Credit for an additional 5 years. You hava no duty to accopt this option if offered All such
sums, if not sooner paiv, o.:ng due and payable spproximately twenty —five yesrs or {30 years if extended) from the dale
hereof {the “"MATURITY DA TE"
r To sacure to us [(a) the rapiyi.ent of the indabtadness evidenced by the Agreament, with interest thereon, the payment
™  of all sums, with interest thersor advancad in accordance herewith to protect tha security of this Mortgage, and the
parfarmance ol tha covenants, aud acreemants hersin contained, and (b) the repaymant of any future advances, with
&,\ intarast therecn, made to you by us pursuant to paragraph 7 hereof, (such advances pursuant 1o paragraph 7 hereof of
1\\) principal made after the data heraof beirg eforred to as *FUTURE ADVANCES"?, and (¢} any “LOANS" (advances of principal
\ sfter tha date herecfl as provided for in th’, Agreemant lit being the intention of us and you that all such Loans made after
the data heraof snjoy the same priority and selurily hereby creatad as if all such Loans had bsen made cn the date hereof}
( and {d} the performanca of your covanants and agrasments under this Mortgage and the Agreement secured haeceby. For
\[‘ this purpose, you dc hersby mortgage, grant, corva, and warrant (unless you are an lllincis land trust, in which case yoOu
mortgaga, grant, convey and quit claim) to us the follawine dascribed property ["PROPERTY") located in the County of

COOK and State of fitir=ix:
UNIT NUMBER 1832 BRISTOL IN H"LLDELL: CONDOMINIUM, AS DELIMNEATED ON A

SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED RcEAll ESTATE:
SEE ATTACHED RIDER FOR COMPLETE LEGAL

- St e e A N LY T e
: Yo i, cinfz pe i
PLM Mo 1:._07-Q08-101-019-1278 R . e
P.LN. No. Z: oY 27 }"ﬁp:f:‘?_ 9‘?"‘?794\)9
which has the addrass of 1832 BRISTOL WALK. :..r+ & .
HCFFMAN ESTATES . ILLINOIS €0195 » -
therain "PROPEATY ADBRESS"); o
Togethar with all tha improvements naw or hetealter arectad on the property, “o «ll easements, rights, appurtenances, 3
rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits. water rights and stock and =i b =tures now or hereafter 3 part of =}
the property. Al repiacements and additicns shall also be covered by this Mortgage. AllaE the foregoing is referred to in S
this Mortgage as the “propertly.” f o
You covanant that you are lawfully seizad of the astate hereby conveyed and have tha ight to morigage, grant and g_:‘
e

convey tha property and that the property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of recor/. Vou, unless you are an
Illincis land trust, warrant and will defand genaraily tha titie to tha property against ail claims ani de n>nds, subject to any
sncumbrances of resoed

You acknowledge that this Morigage securss an Agreemaent that contains provisions ailcwing for charges in the interast
rate, and that wa may, prior to the matwrity of the Agreement and subject to certain condilians, reduce ths Avzilable Line
of Credit and/or raguire repaymant of the total balance sutstanding under the Agreement.

Covanznts. You and we covenant and agree as follows:

1. A} PAYMENT OF PRINCIPAL AND INTERESY. You shall promgtly pay when due the principal of and intarest acirued
on tha indabtednass avidenced by the Agreemant, togather with any othar foes, charges or pramiums imposed by the
Agraemant, the Security Agresament, or by this Mortgaga.

{8) LINE Gf CREDIT LOAN. Thiz Mortgage securss a Lina of Cradit Loan Agrzement You will enjoy accass to that
Line of Cradit during the first sixty (60) Billing Cycles assigned to your Account. Each Bitling Cycle will be approximately
one month. (Your initial Billing Cycle may ba lass thaa ons monthl. Tha Ravolving Line of Cradit Term of the Agresment is -
therefaore approximately five (51 yaars long. Al our option, we may extend your Ravolving Line of Credit for an additional 5
years. You have no duty to accopt this option if cffered You agrae to repay the Principal aimount of the Loans advanced
duting the Ravolving Lina of Cradit Term of the Agreamant during the twenty [(20) years commencing at the close of the
Revolving Lina of Credit Term. This cepayment term is refarrad to herein and in ths Agreement as the Closed-End
Repayment Term. The total term of tha Agreemaent secured by this Mortgage is therefore approximately twenty-five 25, .
thirty (30) years (if extendedk -

{C) AGREED PERIODIC PAYMENTS. During the Revolving Line of Credit Term you agroe 10 pay on or bafore the
paymant dus date shown on esach periodic 8Billing Statamant the Minimum Payment Due tor that Billing Cycle The minimum
paymaent due is $50 of the sum ot the following ¢charges accrued or incurred in the Billing Cycla: {1 Finance Charges; (2)
pramiums for Optional Cradit Life Insurance; (3] the Annual Fes; {4} all other charges incurred pursuant to tha Agreement
axcept fees and charges charged to your Account at the inception of the Agresment a3 permitted by Paragragh 11 {8) and

{Cl of the Agrasment;

S e S yingy, Rea - EQLATY SOURCE ACCOUNT MORTGAGE .
30881 Paga Yof 5 " FORM 23810 4/%0 Hev. 04720784 DPS 3437

BOX 333-CTI




94479289

UNOFFICIAL COPY .

ATPE S4Q FDVYDLHOW LNNODDY IDHNOS ALINDI 810 Z sBey ai36C WHOJ 1 9R09 WO ‘eB¥dyD
1080 LDRIDEW ITAM 008

gr-d roFg AMIY YOS E AP g NUBIHD

A S X ‘MOS0 W) SPUn) YIns JO Juswied

40 j00ad oy) tn oplavsd O} sesBe nop -eBeBliowy Sy] seaC Ajjrond sey JusweeasbDe Ajsn20s Jejluis 50 eBeBliow YINS YdIym
*Ajreodoid oy wo Juoweeste AInaes Jejus 10 9Bebliow ¢ AQ PRINDIRS BION # |0 ICP|OY BY) O] MOIIER Ul SpUny O juowAed
ojqQriediuod PYFW D} JOBIOY SJFP DY) JUF4E INUJUOD PUF "JOSI0Y OIEP Oy} UD PEANDIs Ose NOA se Duo| O PESNIX0 8 [1EYyS
MOIISE up SPUNy JO SN O} NOA AQ juswAed o} Bunee: 7 ydesBeied s1y) ul pouiejuod suoisiaosd Bunobes0y pue SA0qe Syl
-9Bebliopw 1Y) AQ peIndes swns 2y} Jsuiebe yipasd
¢ st uoiesijdde Jo aw} Sy )P SN AQ PRy spun; Aue ‘sn Aq uoipisinbae s so Ajsedosd ey) JO RiES Y] 0] Jor4d AjelerpaLut
uey} Jor| ou ‘Ajdde jjeys 9m ‘sn Aq peiinbar 1O p|Os §| Apredosd oy) ‘oz ydraBeserd sopun 4 Sn Aq pey spun) Aue nok o}
pun}es Ajjdwoad |[Pys s ‘jUoWosIBe oy} JO UONFUIWIR] pur ‘oleBliow Syl AQ PRINDSS SWNT [|F O |IN) UL wewArd uodn
‘sn AQ ponrbo: s sjuBluArd 2101 JO DUC UL A2UBIDIOP
oy} dn exriu 0] Aiess039u junowe Aur sn 0) Aed jjeys NOA ‘ONP UIYM SR} MOISSE Y} Ard O} JUS1D1 1 NT (OU SI1 SN Aq prey
SpuUn) QYl JO JUNOCWE Syl §] “SPUN; JO SJUBWASRD A|QIUOwW U0 hoA O) POYIPEsS 40 NOA O) predos Apdwoad Jeyye uondo Jnok
1® "9G ||OYS SSRINE Sy} ‘ONP UBYM ‘TR MOIIS0 oy) Aed O} pRJINDEI JUNCWE O} PREIXD JIPYS TSWRLE MOIIEE 2] 4O TEIFP
onp oy} 0) JO11d ejqeied spun) jO spuSwArd AlyIuow 0NN Byl Yitm s0yleB0o) ‘sn AQ p(ey spuny oy} JO Junows Syl §i
‘pBebli0y S1y) AQ pesndes Swins 9y} 10y AJunoes [rucipippe se pebpad

QPEW SEM SPUn SUl O) LIGPP YITE ydiym Joj escodind ey) PuUf SPUN eyl Q) SUARP pur 511pasd Buimoys

GIe Spunj eyjg
“spunj 8y) uo sBulused Jo J$0IRjul Aue noA Aed

spuny Ayl 30 Buirunosde |enuue ue ‘Blieyd JNOYYIM NOA eaib jleys op
0} ponnbo 9q JoOU ;4Ys em ‘pPird 8G O] 5019jUl SINNLEI met Biqeddde JC epr 51 JUsWESIBE LR SSBJUM Spuny ey uo pred
0q |1eys 330403l Jeryy Drudisam ug 2oaBE Aew Bm pur NO) eBIeyD £ YINS B)FW O) S $j1ued me| e|geddde pue spuny oY) uo
159293u1 NOA Aed @Mm 1SE/IN "SWIB)E MOIISE By} BuiAj 1204 1O Junoade a4} BuizAjeur ‘spun; 3y) Buikjdde pue Buipjoy Joy aBreys
10U AR PR CSWIO) MO ISU DY) Aed 0] SPUnj oyl AIOdR ([FYS 98 (UONNJIISUL UE YINS QJF M J1I sD Buipniou)) ASueBe o1e)s
JO |P18p9) © AQ PORIULIENT LD IRINSUL @JF YIUM JO SIUNCIIE JC FPS0AEP By) UOHNJI)SUI UE 1 PIPY 8 ||FYS PUN) By}
TSI AMODIISO BINIMY JO SOIFWSE D[QPUOSEDS PUR EIED JUDIIND

JO S1S€Q QU UO 9NP SPuUn} SY) FLEILNSe ARw M SWILI MOHISI. POHES Sur Swelr osoyr  Aue g1 ‘swMmwesd azuesnsul

Ajuesens afeBjiow Aresi (p) pue cwnuuesd 93uRINSLY paeTey AlJEeA (D) ‘Aur ji1 "AJi0d0ud Gy LD $juR) punousB JO slupwArd
ploysses; Apesk (qy ‘eBeBjropwy Syl 9AD Ajuioiid ulelje Arw ydnysm SJUSWSEESSE pur soxe) ApERA (2} O YoMy -euo
0} jenhe (,SGNN4.) WNS ¢ 'POsSER|P) 31 @PeBli0) s1yl IJun JUBwee:By @yl Jepun onp aJe sjudwAed JipoIed Aep Dy) LD
$n 0} Aed (|PYs NOA 'Sh AQ JOAIRM USPUM & O L0 Me| 9|Qedtdde O] }38lgng JOWVHNSNI ONV S3IXVLE HOd SONNY 2

‘yeg sDueyd Jey) s0)3e Apeipawu:

onp jJuswArd ay] Ul PeIILB2 I |[IM PUE ‘93] VOUEYD UIES UM SANIBJ IO LUCIVQ [I'M BICJ JSTIFJUI Meu yorg

uedsed (% o ) ) /7T % ERO io
uifre ® SN|d ‘IjeH PIUSIS)OH JURIIND GyY) O) JTNDE o4 ri(m BIPJ ISR MBU Y] PUE "@IPH BIURIPIIY JUSLING Y] PUILIIVISD
i wm ‘91eg ebueyd Durpeesans yaee uyg Juedsed (9% sz T 1 /T % 3AND

JO uiBary @ SN|d 9T PIVSIS BN JUSIIND SyY) 4qQ [1'm 2ieg SBuRY) 1514 BYJ UO PAIIDS) 30 Q)R ISUIBJUI DIy
% 31V0 IONVHI. ¥ 51 8Burys Arwu 9A1329] 0 B)PJ JSIIRJUI O} Y3iyw UD Arp yoe3
eaoqe pue JUeweesly 8i) v pRQLISEP b)Y
P2uBI9}oH oY) uodn paseq A|YIuowW AJEA [IIM PUR POUILLISISP 0Q |1(M JLVH FOVINIIYId IVNNY] iSPi0jul JO ojes oY)
LALYO SONVHD,. T 51 "00CEr 2 \ewW DA )0 9)8J JSRIVJUL FUY) YO LD APp Ys2]
SADGE PUP JUIWRIIBY By UT PRQIIDSEP BIPY
SIuei9 oy Py} UCAN PESEq ANJJUCW AJRA [[Im PUE PRUNLIINISP 2Q (1M [5]1Y/H-3DVINIOHId TVNNNY) 152123u1 JO 1€ S
“SPTI YIns }299s 0} Jueweels Burpg Sipoussd
juenbosqns uo PISERIIUI @qQ [Im BJur|eq (edIdUIIg PUI-PRSOD (BN JNOA “in AQ mied Ajuenbesqns e SHIRYD 2SO pue
‘elR UOISIBAUDD PU] JO ST JUNOIIE MNOA 0) Peisod Uaoq JOU ATY JEY) SAIOYT (P AN3dY &30n0G AJInbg pasn eary NOA Iy
‘saueteg [edi3ulrd BUIpUuRISING U St 8I04) YI1ym ut 134D Surjig ayj jO APp YsE® [0, ,UnD33y I2INGS AInb3 JNOA uo Bourjeg
|edizunag AjreQ 9yl 0} (Jeex deey ul 99 10 S9E Aq pepiap ‘934D Burpg iry) o) Fiqecidde ey ebryusdsag jenuuy Wy
51 L31VYH DI00IHId ATIVA. 243} eley d1posed AjteQ 243 BuiAjdde Aq siseq Ajiep ¢ uo pastatee 9q |I'm sabieyd sdueur..
@240 Buypg srqendde ay) 10 uedsed (% sz'1 !} n /T % ED
10 _NIDHVIN. ® $n)d oley 92URIR)OY Pi) 99 HPYS LILVH IDVINIDHId TVANNV.) 1seseuy O I INGY,
"$JNI0 JuPWaIBy SIY) ;O SJPP AV IO PYJ YDi1ym w1 juow
Ot} JO Aep SSPUISNG I$J1] YL UO POUIUIISISP BUD S} 94 |[PUS S)eY S2UPIPJIY PI) JUBWRRIBYy SI1Y, ;0 LIPD PANSIJ D Y] JIYE
YUow By Ul $an330 ejrg Bulig 934D Buyig (eqIul JNOA J| Yuow Suipeddsd Y] 4O Aep SSPUISNY LI BY] UO PRUNRLIIRP
JUC YY) 2q |IFYS JPY OOUBIBRY Y} ‘lUSwResly SIY] JO VIFP PAISSJ0 S} ST YIUOW Jwes Byl U1 s.naoo weq Sunpg
334D Buyig {e115u1 JNOA J] SACM OM] JO PUO U PRNWIRISP 8q jIeYS &340 Buing (E11u) JNCA JO3 BALIT; ¢ DJEY SIUBIR)IY
S1] "10ARMOH Yuouws Jey) ur suiBeq Jryy 91340 Buing Au® 103 BANNIE P ©Q |[PYUS PRUIWIGISP DS 9)EH 9OLIYYRY B L
-B)eY SIURIFYPH SNO1ARId By} JOPUn pRANDeS . ZIVE IOVINIDOHI
TVNANNY. GWes @y Aejueisqns ui $)NSes 91T 95ULJe oy Syl W IBUEYd BY) JTEY) OF " NIDHVIN. 91MNsqns & “AJrssedsu i1
PUR ‘UDIFWIIC U DIQEJEdUWOD UOAN PESEQ St JFY) OITY O2UTIIJIH MEU B IDDIPS [[IM BM {ELINOT JRBIIS {ITM SYL Aq paysnqnd
‘Ajdde eys peysqnd Os 2)r1 153Mm0] 81} 'Aep Ijgqedrdde Aur 10) jeUNOr
“syueg [PI2JPUALOY JRURD ASuc] ‘SN eDse
TEUINOT I98NS 1EM B}

©q D) SOSERD Q)Y ODUDIDJOH € YINS JUBAS O] iU}
19915 JIFM YL AQ PeUSIQNd $1 9)fH OIURIPIBY SUO URY] SIOW JIBAR RY) U]
1€ Suroj 9)eJ0dI0D U0 IJPL OSEQ GY] SO [EUINOL JVSNS [P YL AQ PIUIIOP Si 9JRY OUDIDIY By
O) SHUBQ [F13J9UNLOY) 9l AQ POIOND GIaM SR YINT UBYM JO SS9PIeBas ‘quow yoev jO Aep SSeuisnq IsJij @yl vo jeusnor
I804)S HEM BU) JO UOIIIBS SIJEY AU By} ur payslgnd ST JSesRjul JO e Rud By 9Q |1EYS FIBY SOUINIEY S LILVH
IINITHI4TY. ¢ ucdn poseq Azea IM PUr POIUILLISISD 8 It {T1VH ZIDVINIOHID TVNNNY.) IS0 O 91e) S4g
Queweesfy oy} AQ PRLILIRLIeD ST JUNO23Y @3unog Alinb3 JnoA o Fduriep jedidulig
SuipuriIsING Y] VO LIDYVYHD IONVNIL. ¥} 1ss22jus Aed o) 9eufie nojs "WHIL NVO1 3HL DNI¥NG 1S3HIIN {(Q)

(-o1eQg Ajianmep 943 AQ sjuell|jeisn
jedisunad jenbe Agenuelsqns ai pred A0} St Juno33e JNoA JPy) OF ‘Wi JuSwARdoy PUZ-PRSOID Sy} W1 39| S@12AD burng Jo
PQUINU BY] O} |PNDD 10JEUIUCURP PUT | O JOJRIDWINUG & SeY JEY) NI0UD Jeyl JO JuowAed 493y Gdueteq |edidUd Buipuelsyno
Py} JO uonors) v ‘esurjeg jediduilg PUI-PESCIH [F1JIu] JNOA (O YIOPZ/L JO PEEISUL ‘SPNIUL jIIM IR} EeI9Y) Juswied
wnuuny JnoA ‘juswesifiy By} JO (D) Z ydeaBered us pepi1acid st sn AqQ pred Ajjuanbesqns $1 XIIYS eyl pue Juswaeiby ey}
Ul PRURP ST ‘OIEC UOTSINAUCYD B} JO ¥ JUNOIDE JNOA O) PISOd UeS] JOU Sey JTY) XIPYD #3JN0G AJInb3 ue posn eary NOA
i (wre) PRI JO 2ur) BUIA[OASY 94l O PUS SY) B SN O] NOA AQ pemo Saurjeg fedisuisg ay)) eaue|ey |edidUtlid pu3 - peso|d
1PRM] NCA 3O QIOPZ/L ST ‘SA0qQE ST APMm Swes Pyl 4! paindwod enp JudwAded wnununu B Juswale}s Sulpg 2IPpoIed
yoea UO UMOYS 9)EP BNP JuswAied @y} 910)0q 20 UD Ard O] 9Ride NOA WIe L JuswArdey pul-pesold syl Bunng -913A) Buipg
Y} O 950[2 By} 19)jE SAep (GZ) PA-AJuem) Aj3jeunxoidde st 913A) Buljig Yace J0; elep anp judwled Iy sjudwAed
enp i1sed Auw (g9} pue :uuyqﬁ;gpo:a InoA O} Junodde NDA jOo Ssuejeg BWIPURISING Y} L3NPes ©) Asessedeu jediduird (G)

8 B

A

o s,




2705216592

. Upan paymaent in iuntJ-Nv@zF FTQ% nd :mm‘ Yrumant. wae shall promptly
refund to you any funds hel ar| j:ny C uiradiby us, we shsll apply, no later
than immadiastaly prior to the sale of the proparty or its scquisition by us, sny funds hald by us at the timse of application
25 8 credit against the sums sacured by this Mortgage.

Tha above and loregoing provisions containsd in this paragraph 2 relating to paymant by you to us of funds in
escrow shallf be excusad 10 lang as you are required ¢n the date herect, and continua after the date haraof, {0 make
comparable payment of funds in escrow to the holdar aof a Note cecured by a mortgags or simiiar security agresment on
the property, which such mortgage or similar sacurity agreamaent nas priority over this Mortgage. You agree to provide us
with proof of payment of such funds in escrow.

3. APPLICATION OF PAYMENTS. |If there is s balance on your Aecount, we will send you bilHng statemants,
appreximately moathly, reflecting Account transactions and your balance. You can pay ths balance, togathar wilth current
interast, in Full without panalty, or defar lull paymaat, in which csse you must pay at least the Minimum Payment Due
disclcsed on your payrnant. Your payment is due on or before the date shown on your statemeant and it should be ssnt with
th.e ramittance portion of your billing statement Wa may apply payments to your obligations under this Agraement and tha
Daad of Trust in the order we chaose. Howaver, wa will ordinarily apply your payments to: (1) finance charges, (2) lile
insurance premiums, if due (3] principal (except for minimum paymants during the Revolving Period), and {4) other charges,
in that order. Paymaents will always bo applied to past due and current amaunts in sath category in order. Tha amount ot
any paymant in axcess of the Minimum Paymant Due will be appiied first to the principal Account balanca if no dus
amounts oxist in another payment Mske your payments by mail or at our branch using the remittance portion of your
billing statament.

4. CHARGEZL; LIENS. Ycu sbhall pay al! taxes, zssessmsents, charges, fines and impositions attributabla to the
propersy which may alain priority over this Mortgage, and laasehold payments ar grounds rents, I any. You shsil pay
these cbligaticns in tha ~nannar providad ir paragraph 2, or if not paid !n that manner, you shall pay them on lima dirsctly
to tha parson owead paymurts. You shall promplly furnish to us ail nolices of amounts to be paid under this paragraph It
you make thass payments dirictly, you shall promptiy turnish to us raceipts avidancing the paymants.

5. HAZARD INSURANCT. You shall xeep tha improvaments now existing or harsafter erected on the proparty
insured against loss by fira, anmv hitard includad within the term "EXTENDED COVERAGE" and any other hazard tor which
waea require insurance. This insuraisc/ shall be maintained in the amounts and for the period that we raquire. The insurance
cacriar providing the insurance shal' 0a chosan by you subject to our approval which shall not be unreasonably withheld

All insuranca policies and ranew/(s 3ha'l be acceptable to us and shail inztude a standard mortgage ciause. We shall
have the right to hold the policias and raeaswals. If wa require, you shall promptly give to us all receipts of paid premiums
and renewal nctices. In the svent of loss, you snoll give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and us. We may make proof
of toss if not mada promptly by you.

Uniess we and you otherwise agrae in writirg, insurance proceeds shal! be applied to rastoration or repaic of the
property damages, if the restoration or repair is ecraomically feasible 2nd our security is not lessaned. It the restoration
cor repair is no* economically feasible or our secund, *vould ba fessened, the insurance procaeds shall be applisd (o the
sums sacured by this Mortgage, whather or not then du, with any excass paid to you. If you abandon the property, or do
not answaer within thirty i30) days a notice from us that th( insrance csrrier has offered to settia a claim, we may coliect
the insuranca proceads Wae may uss tha procseds to rep=iz.or restora the property or to pay sums secured by this
Maortgage, whether or not then due. The 30-day period will bair when tha notice is given

Unlass we and you otherwise agres in writing, any application of sroceeds to principal shall not axtend or postpone the
dus date ot the paymants retarred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or changu th e amount of the paymants. If under paragraph 20,
the property is acquirad by us, ycur right to any insurance policias insl proceads resulting from damage to the property
prior to the acquisition shall pass to us to the sxtent of tha sums secu-ad by this Mortgage immediately prior to the
acquisition.

6. PRESERBVATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PROPERTY; LEASEHOLDS. "‘ou aball not dastroy. damage or substantially
change the proparty, allow the propsrty to deteriorate or commit wasie. I his Mortgage is on a leasehold, you shall
comply with the provisions of the leazs, and il you acquire fee titla to the property, the leasehold and fee titla shall not
merge uniess wa agres to the mergers in writing

7. PROTECTION OF OUR RIGHTS IN THE PROPERTY; MORTGAGE GUARANTY iNGLLU RANCE. If you fail to perform the
cavenants and agreements contzined in this Mortgage, or there is a lagai proceeding thotimay significantly affect owr
rights in the property (such as a proceeding in bankruptey, probats, for condsmnation or 1w en’cree laws or Regulations),
than we may do and pay for whatever is nacessary to protact tha value of the property and cul rights in the property. Our
actian may include paying any sums sscured by a lien which has pricrity over this Mortgage, —opuiring in court, paying
reasonatils attorneys’ faes and antaring on the proparty to make repairs. Although we may take sctich yader this paragraph
7. we do not hava to do sa.

Any amcunts disbursed by us undar this paragraph 7 shall become additicnal debt of yours securss v this Mortgage.
Uniass you and we agree to other terms of paymaent, thess amounts shall bear interest from ihe date ot Jisbursement at
the zata provided in the Agreaemant and shall be payable, with intarest, upon notice from us to you requasting payment.

1f wa raquira mortgage guaranty insurancs as a condition of making tha loan secured by this Mortgage, you shall pay
the premiumns requirad to maintain the insurance in effact until such time as the requirement for the insurance terminales
in accordancea with your and pur written agraement or applicable Law.

8. INSPECTION. We or our agent may make reasonabls entriss upon and inspections cf the proparty. Wa shall give
you natica at tha tims of or prior to an inspestion spacilying reasonable cause for ths inspection

9. CONDEMMATION. Tha praceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connectlicn with
any candamnation or other taking of any part of the properly, or for convevanca in lisu of condemnation, are hereby
assigned and shall be paid to us.

In the avant of 3 total taking of the property, the procesds shall be applied to the sums sscursd by this Mortgage,
whather or not then due, with any axcess paid to you. In ths svent of 2 partial taking of the properiy, unless you #nd we
otherwise agrea in writing, the sums secured by this Mortgage shali ke reduced by the amount of the procseds muitiplisd
by tha following fractionr {a) tha total amount of the sums secwred immediately before the taking, divided by (b} the fair
markat valua of the property immaediatsly before the taking. Any balance shall bs paid to you.

tt you abandan tha pragerty, or if, after notics by us to you thai the condemnor ctlers to make an award of settle 3
claim for camages, you fail to respond to ous within thirty {30) days after the dats the natice is Siven, wa are svthorized to
collect and apply the procesads, at our option, either to restoration or repair of the proparty or 10 the sums secured by this
Hortwwhﬂhuornotthonm e I . . . .

B LA TR R A A

' DPS 3438

ha s e

~
)

68CHLT e




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Or¥E SdQ

‘91qeArd pur

enp Ajojeipecruy oq o3 BBEBIOW 31y} AQ POINJSS SWNS |[¥ 9se[dep ‘w0Ido N0 e "Arws Ba ‘aseyaind 0y uwondo ue Buiuieuod
10U $59) JO SIESA (£} 991U JO I5EISIL PIONOSED) Aut SO JURIE Ry} (3) 10 (JUFUS] U0l £ JO LITRP By} LODN mr| JO uoijeiedo
AqQ 30 jue2sep ‘95|ABD AQ Jojsug)) @ Q] ‘sodurddE ROYOSNOY 10} S0 Aj1anses Asuoil eseyasnd ¢ 4o vORPRId BY) (P}
BuPpnyoxs "JUISUOI uRIlam 1033d N0 JNOYIIM ‘ISt pue) BUIP{OL @111 Pyl &) 1SRIDIUL |€1D1)PUOQ DY) O Ayiedosd eyl §o eyrs
JUSWYRISYY 10 JUGWDRISE AU JO pRRQ 4D JUSWEDIBY JO SV Ol 29Jue §sna) Buiproy #4311 By} 40 NOA JI J0 TPRLISSURSY
0 pos ‘peubysse 51 Ajsedoid oyl 03 @3t} Bwip(oy ($ns3 pur| Aur ul JOwIRY) jied Aue 0 130I9§UT (FIFLURER DY) b 20 NOA
AQ PRIIGISUES] JC PLOS S} U0IBY) JSVI0)U) ue 0 "ALIedDud By) 4O jied AuR 10 {i? J] "ALYI4OBd 3HL 4O HIASNVHL 6L
‘pobueid seY SUFDY
19N PXRLL O} B5NE0s 01 JYBL P SO 0ARD JEU| SUCIIPUOD Byl JEY) DIEIISUCIDP UED PUE SUPOT AIIIN] UIFIQO O} 31 pINOM
NOA §1 Busiim Uy SN AJIOU ISR NOA ‘JUNCIdY BIINOG ALINDT NOA GjeujLwId) JOU OP 3N 'MoA O] SUDY 201N InBWL O] asnas
om Ji Juswesily By} J9pun UoeBRGO ;91BN AUR LD JINEJOP Ul 81 NOA ()} JO '@2(12820 PUNDSUN DUE GESUN UR SEINIRSUOD
suro7 Bxew 0p Buinunuos jey; Asuely Asojrphday JRO AQ PRIIIOU SI€ BM (J] IIFY SIURIBJIYH By W SBSTIIOU) BioWw
10 BUD YIIEW O} PIFH PERIUPIIRG JEnuLY oyl BUISEAISUI WO SN Sjusasd juswatiby oy) Uy pepiac.d Syey sbejusdsed (Pnuuy
WNUIXEW Sy} U0 e BY) {P] (JIuNT JIPRID JNOA O Jueded QZ1L MOIRQ S(|e) 1504ajul AQunDes DU O BNjRA BY) P} YIRS
AJ120120 B 005,710,180 A@SIPAPE UDIOE {EJUILLUILADD JO JUPWSRIBY BY] Aq Peliiwied sy 96 uldiey (pruvy auy) Buibieys
WO} sn sapnaaid vl s JRUBWUIeaol (3) suvwied pesnbous Gyl Ixrw: O) BIGE 8Q 10U |11 NDA JTY) ©AD1BQ D) UOSPOL SN
SeAID SROURISWINDID |13V EUTS JNOA uf SBURYD |#1IS R 7 {Q) PRSEQ SEM LUSWRRISY SU} Udym Lodn snpra pesieacde By MmO10Q
Ajiuesi)iuBis sdosp AJNdGIU INDA JO BNvA QW) (€] I (SUPDY [FUOIMPPR XU O} O8N 5980 1and jipass sroA puRdsns o
W] {PS D INOA 2aRPL Tty MPRID O Ul Buiajoady oy) Suuinp "Aew op L103ED 20 3NIY 3ON03Y Ol LHOIY 81
-S)S1x0 J@BuOt ou NeLEP Py D) PRI ITH) ROIDIPUDD BY)
IPY} DIRIISUOWIIP UED PUE SULUT (a3l iejqe O 2xit PInOM NDA 51 Buijiim Uy sn AJ1Du ISP NOA "JURCIDE JNOA R)euLIR]
10U Gp 10qQ JReJop 8. NOA D) $uUr 07 [RUDIHPPE BAPW Of 95N DM j| (J1UHT] HPRID JNOA 2onpaa) udweeiby syl sepun noA
O} SUROT| [RUCIHPPE SNEW O] @SN 02 O} 12,311 DY) DARY [EHS oM “JINCSUP € §0 JUeAe Sy V! JUnWEaIBy ) 29pun Buimo pur Inp
Apjripowiul SWUNS ||P QIEI0p PuR JUNLIZ g LLanog Apnb3 JnoA Sjruiue) 0) B Y)Y OF UCYIRPE Uf PBJIINID0 peY jneap
ou Ji se JusweRify By} W o) PEPIACId OrL_ay) ¥ pied {[JUN JIRJBIUI FNIIDE O} ENULUDD [|PUS UNEJOP JBlje Juswes By
oy} Jopun Sulpuelsing eouejeq (Pdidud Oy JUNODIE INOA 0) PeBieys SwWANesd 10 SISO "SPR) JAYI0 L Yim seefio
JUNOWE JBY} U0 MmO Avwl NOA Jsosojur (1@ puecue ‘Ouipueisino ssueeq (edidunad euy Ajetepeuny) Ard 03 NOoA auinbel
pue junosdy @30S AIND2 INOA DlEUIIG) Avwl 3w ‘abeBlIoW Sy JO JuBwaaiSy SY] JAPUN JineBp W1 @ie NOA 1 (g}
‘@ip NOA JO Aur (G) JO 'MO)eQ B1 ydribered uL poquasap
UNO23y B2an0g Apnbg bul Jog wonedndde Jnock u Yo

Ajnj siow se paaepsues] ) ‘Ajsedosd eyl ‘swoy ol o) ) (P
‘Ajranyes J04y) Ut

NOA O1 PO AUR Y)IM UOIIZRUVDD U HOILRWIO JU) BUIpeesiu ([ 149w 10 93)8) Aur sn oMb 10 0ael NGA (£
sary Arwr om JyBts Aue 10 JUSWERISY Y] 10) AJIINDSS INO 5394 }F A{OSIBAPE UOIISFW 30 LDYDE JNOA (Z) Juewesby Aadeg
sy) J0 ‘afeSyow sy ©F Juensind 10 JuswsR By oY} JOpUn nf ATUCW JO NS Aue SNp usym Apd 0) asnpe) [1) ebeBliopn
Syl JPPUN NOA Ag JINE)Sp € FINLSUOI |[BYS SJUBAR Sulmono, P4} 30 Aue O 92uand20 Byl (¥ LINVAIA Lt
-johipy 0 ydesbesed v1 parjioads
SPIPIWTI Y)Y ONOAUI At @m Ppup ‘DBeBLIOW SIY) JPPUN HNELRP € §1.4) (SUOD [((eyS FIURLLSRIBP AJUNDSS 1D SPESP ISNN)
‘soBef)Lows J014d YINS U) JO§ POPIACID SE SJUTURACD PUF SUOIPPUDD "SWLWY (NS daYy 10 sjuswied yons SxFLL O) FINJIe IO,
ISPURSINE OND ISHINIU) pur lediduiad JO sjuRwArd Sy Sunwr Arei) o, PRINLIL JOU Ing TA|Edy1vads Suipnaur “ebebliow
Sy} 19A0 A1I01d SAry Arw 0 Sy UAIYM AlIadosg eyl Bulloe) e JURMINIISU AN es Jepuls 10 pedp jsnyy ‘ebebBiiow Aur
3O SIUPUBAGY PuER SUDIJIPUOD PUZ SwIB} 91 0 1T Yt Ajdwod 0} 9910e pue JUNURALD NOA SIODVOIHOW HOIHd 91
-oBeBIIOW 1Y) JO PUE JURWesliy Py} JO ADOS POWJIDJUOD PUOC UR.ID BQ (1PYS DO "AdOD HNOA Si
™MOCI9 eSS 8q O} POICDEP I JUIWSSISy
Ayl puz abeSj:OW SIYi JO SUDISIADIO @Y) Pue SIg; Of UOIsIA0Id  BundFUOd ST 7 TN 193338 ueaD ag urld ydiym
JUA WISy By} JO 9BeBIIOW SIg] §O SUOISIAOIG JRIO J59) ;¢ JOU ||EYS IJ|JUDD yINs ‘me| a1qeddde yim 5121 u00 Juswesiby
Yy 10 abeBriogy Sy ;O OSNE)D> JO UOISIADIG AUR Jry] JUSA® Sy W] PAIEID) St Apredoad Yy ysiym wit vondpsunl oy
3O mej o) pue uonenbes pue me] (prepe) Aq pauiaadl oq (Ieys sbeBliow SIgL CALITHEVHIAIS ALV ININHIADD v
ydeiSered suy w1 pop1r.osd se ulaaIb uaym 50 20 208 0y uIMB U PARy
0} pRwWeSp Bq |1eys ebBeBliopy Siyl W 10} pepiacsd Eajou Auy NOA O} 990U AQ RUBISIP @ SSOIrJE UIs Aul JD UIRIBY
PPIEYS SSOIPPE N0 O) NPV $SB)D 3321y AQ uBAIS 0Q [[BYS SN O] 83OU Auy SN 0} 930U AgG SJEUBISIP 10 SSBIDPE YO Aur
10 ssasppe Ajisdoad eyl o) gR}IeNp 2q IEYS ¥IRPCY UYL POYIPW JBYIOUR JO 85N Senbes me] pigeddd: sysiun ‘jiew S5€|3
1503 Aq 3 Bumew AQ 30 33 Bunionijep Aq uaarl eq (jeys eBeBICIN S1y) W 1O} PRPIACIE NOA O} 930U Auy "SIIMLN £l
Jusweeby oy J9pun Bbiryd Juewiedesd Aue Oy M JuswAede d
jerjsed s® psleRs) oq ({iam w011onpeI B 'Jediduiad SEINPTS pUNjEI B Jt NOA O] judwied 1eap ¢ Sunew Aq 10 Juswesiby
oY) JOpUn POMO ediduIC Gy} SuISNPes AQ PUNIB) S} 9XEW O) 9S00YD> AP @py NOK Of PePpUNIes PG [I1Mm S)HuN) pewIcd
POPLRIXD YIIYM NOA NI} PII3ID|I03 ApeRRiie SwWins Aue (qj pue ‘Wi pMPULSD sy o] eBuryd oyl wINpes o Asessedeu
WNOWe oy} Aq pednpes oq jrys GOseys uro]| YIRS AUR (F) URYL TSHWH PIIIWISS JY) PRBIXS UROD| Ayl Ulim LONIPUUCD
W1 POI0JI03 9q O) 10 Pe3SSNO3 Solseyd URD] JMBD I0 JEEI0IUL By} IRyl O pRbsdieiur Apeur) ) mep eyl pue ‘seBaryd
PO WNUNXTIL SIS YIIGM me| ¢ O] 198[qns St e0e8)i0n Su) Ag PRINIeS JusweasBy Byl §) 'SIDHVHI NVO1 Ti
-A}39d0ud Sy} 4O .HINMO HIHLO. ue se abedjiow siyl Bunsexe Ag mo|eq peynuep sy solebjron
¢ ganGg Juetuod §,200r0110 eY] INOUNIM JUBWe By iy 10 afeBisow Sig) JO SUWIE] By OF preBoeu yjim SUCNEPOLIWODSIIR
Aup OxFw JO JPeQIO) ‘AJIPOW ‘Pueixs O] S9:0f Arw ,oBEBlIOW YO Aur pue om Jeyy soosBe (5 pur ‘abebliop
syl AG pR«n29S SWMS o) Ard 0] peleBiqo Ajeuocssed jou st {q) ‘ebelliopg 1Y) JO SWIW) Py Jepun Asedoid Oy} o1 ISR
s jofeBlow vyl A9Aau02 pur Jurib ‘eSeBjiow o) Ajue aBeByioply syl Surubis- 02 5 e} Juswewsby Syl HINIIXL JOM FAOR
Ing efeBjsop s1y Subis 03 oym JOBeBLIOW Auy “JPJoARs pue Juicl oq ||eys sjuRweRISE pur SJUELRADD JnDL "E1 ydesSesed
10 sucIs1ADId oy} 0} 3>2igns "suSiSSE PJUE SIOSSEIONS JNOA pur N Rusq pue puiq [jeys ebefiour Syl JC SIUFWBSSe
PuUe SUEURAOD Bl SHANDIS~0D TALITIEVIT TYHIASS ANV INIOF 'ONNOB SNDISSY ONY H0SS$S300NS Ly
“Apowres 50 JiBta Aue JO O51218x0 Oy} OPN3RIE 20 O JDAIRM ¥ 84 JOU [{ELT APIWa) 10 JYB1) Aue Buisidiexe u 50 Aqg
AoURIPEQIC) AUy J$VIRJU] U] FI0SSOAINS NCA 20 NOA AQ Sprul pURISP Aur O UOSeR) Aq aleDjio) SIY) AQ RRINSES SWNT oY)
$O uonEI oW AJIPOUl BSIMINNO 10 JuRwied JOJ WG PURIXP O} PFNYPI 20 JFGIEIM UL JOSERIINE Aur Jsusells sBuipss>0sd
QoUGUALOD O} POJNbes BQ JOU JWYS SA  ISRINJUI Up J0$$823ns [euiBis0 nNOA O Ayniqer BY) esedss O} e)rsedo Jou
NS $SINOA O JSUIOJUL W] JOSSEISNS AUR 0} 31 AQ phjueiD obeBLIOW 1Yl AQ PRINISS SWNS 4] JO UONPZI)I0WE JO UOEIJIPOW
40 jutwARd J0) Swi) Sy} O NOISUEIXI HIAIVM ¥V LON SN AS IDNVHY3EIHOI ‘03ISV3TIB LON IU.NOA Ti
Sjuswisd yons jo Junowe oy sBureyd 0 Z pur | sydeileasrd u; 0) p2Ireyes sJusuAed S1PpO1IBD O JO Biep NP ST
suodisod 10 pualxe Jou [Eys jedioulsd O] SPeR30id Jo ucneadde Aue ‘Buljuum ul 0ibr ESIMIBHIO NOA PUR BMm SSIUN




20. ACCELERATION,; RENE 5. ejtagyoy peinre 7 owing your brasch ol any
covanant or agraamaent in IU l F;1 l’gc I ;I;nd@p¥n applicabla law providas
otharwise). The notice shall spaciiy. (3] The dafault; (D) tha action raguired cura the dofwull; [c) a data, not loss than 30
days from the data the notica is given to you, by whith the detault must be cured; and (d} that failure to cure the defauit
on or bafora tha date specifiad in ths nolice may result in acesiaration of tha sums secured by this Mortgage, foraciosure
by judicizl proceading and salz ot the property. The notlice shafl further inform you of the right to reinstate after
accetaration and the right to assert in the loreciosure proceeding tha nonsxistance of a dafault or any othar defanse to
acceleration and foreclosure. 1f tha dafaylt is nat cured on or before the date specitied in the notice, at our option, we
may raquire immadiate payment irn full of afl sums secured by this Mortgage without further damand and may toreciose
this Maortgsge by judicial proceading. '‘We shall be entitfed to coifect all expenses incurred in pursuing the remedias
provided in this paragraph 20, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys’ fees and costs of title avidence.

21. POSSESSION. Upon acceleration under paragraph 20 or abandonmant of the propurty and at any time prior to
the expiration of any periad of redemption following judicial sale, we lin parson, by agant or by judicially appointed
raceivar) shall be antitisd to entar upon, taka possassion ol and managa the properly and to collact tha rants of the
proparty including those psst due. Any ranis wo or the Receivar collect shall be applied first to payment of the costs of
managament of tha proparty and collsction of rents, including, but not limited to, raceiver's teess, premiums on receivar’s
bonds and ressonable attorneys’ feas, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

22. RELEASE. Upon paymant of all sums ssecured by this Mortgage, we shall releases this Mortgage without charge to
you Wae shail pay any racardation costs.

23. WAIVER OF HOMESTEAD. You waive all right of homastead sxemption in tha property.

24, TAUSTEE “XCULPATION. I this Mortgage is executed by an Hlinois fand trust, trusteo executes this Mortgage as
trustee as afores7:d i the axarcise ol the powar and suthority conferred upon and vested in it as such trustas, and it is
axnressly undarstood Lid agreed by us and by evary parson now or hersafter zlaiming any right hareundsr that nothing
contained harain or in .nhe Agreement secured by this Mortgage shall be construed as crazting any liability on the trustee
parsonally to pay said agriement or any interost that may accrue thereon, or any indebtadness aceruing hereunder or to
perfarm any covenants Gil“ar oxpress or implied herein contained, alt such liability, if any, being expressly waivad, and
that any recovery on the Moriaags snd tha agreement sacurad heraby shill be solely agsinst and out of the proparty hersby
conveyed by enforcemeant of tise noavisions hersof and of said Agresment, but this waiver shall in nc way affect ths

parsonal Habilit)v;j:f any individual cc.— siaker or guarantor of the Agreement.

&"r /119940 \////7{; / gé@ﬂ“;

IF MORTGAGOR IS AN INDIVIDUAL:
ARTIN §&. COLCHAMIRO

Dated:

Borrowear

Borrowar - S d’/ F_ COLCHAMIRG

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS
COUNTY OF COOK )
i, the undersignad, a Notary Pubiic in and for said County, in ths 5%ata atoresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
MARTIN S. CTOLCHAMIRO AND MARY F. COLCHAMiR). HUSBAND AND WIFE

parsanaliy known to me to ke the same parson whose namels) ARE «/iseribed to the foregoing instrumant, appeared
befcre me this day in person, and acknowledgsd that THEY signed sea'ed and dalivered the said instrument as

free and voluntery act, for the uses and purposes therein set tortr.

Given under my hand and official sesl, this day of N\F‘\/_f ‘OF"\"{ - .
7y
" OFFICIAL SEAL " } NN e

My Commission Expir e
HOTARY PUSLIC. STATE OF tLLINOIS
; MY COMMISSICN EXPIRES &/iR/95
IF MORTGAGOR iS e e A

not personally but solely as trustes as afores~d

Notary Public

{Title)

By

ATTEST:

its  ([Titlel

STATE OF ILLINOCIS }
) S8

COUNTY QF }
1, the undersignad, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

. President and
Secratary. respectively, appearsd before me this day in person, and acknowledgad that they signed and deliverad the said
instrument as thair own free and voluntary acts and as the frase and voluntary act of said corporation, as Trustee, for the
uses and purposes therein set forth, and the said Secretary did aiso then and there acknowledge
that he, a3 custodian of the corporate seal of said corporation did affix the said corporate sesl of said corporation to said
instrument as his own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary a«t of said corporation, as Trustee, for the uses

and purposes therein set forth

Given under my hand and ol ficial sesl, this

My Cc¢ ission Expiresc
Crtibarm, Faoeral Savirgs Bacx Notary Public

e e, Page S of §




UNOFFICIAL COPRY -

05?;6‘59?
[ CONDOMINIUM RIDER]

HAY 1994

THIS CONDOMINIUM RIDER is made this 19TH day of .
, and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed

of Trust or Security Deed (the “Security Insirument”) of the same dale given by the undersigned {the
‘Borrower®) to secure Borrower’s Note to

CITIBANK, FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

(the *Lender’} of the same date and covering the Property described in the Security instrument and

located at:
1832 BRISTOL WALK, HOFFMAN ESTATES, ILLINOIS 600195

[Property tisrest}
The Property inciudes a unit In, together with an undivided interest in the common alemants cf. n

condominlum project known as:
HILLDALE

(Kane of Comdoniniua Prajact)
{the "Condominium Project’). If the owners association or other entity which acts for the Condominium
Project (the "Owners Association™ holds title to property for the benefit or use of its members or
sharehoiders. the Property also includes Borrower's interest in the Owners Association and the uses,
proceeds anr. benefits of Borrower's interest.

CONDONM.niUM COVENANTS. In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Security
Instrument, Bcrrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

A. CONDOMI’dUM OBLIGATIONS. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower’s obligations under the
Condominium Projelt's Constituent Documents. The °"Constituent Documents® are the: (il Declaration
or any other documen’ which creates the Condominium Project; (i) by-laws; (iii) code of regulations;
and (iv} other equivarer.t Jocuments. Borrower shali promptly pay, when due, all dues and assessments
imposed pursuant to the .“unstituent Documents.

B. HAZARD INSURANCE. So iong as the Owners Association maintains, with a generally accepted
insurance carrier, a "master’ <r “olanket” policy on the Condominium Project which is satisfactory to
Lender and which provides insurcnce coverage in the amounts, for the psriods, and against the
hazards Lender requires, includilig fire and hazards included -within the term “extended coverage,”
then: (i) Lender waives the provision in Lniform Covenant 2 for the monthly payment to Lender
of the yearly premium installments for.l1zzard insurance on the Property; and

{ii) Borrower's obligation under U.iform Covenant 5 to maintain hazard insurance coverage on
the Property is deemed satisfied to the <iitent that the required coverage is provided by the Owners
Association policy.

Borrower shall give Lender prompt notice of any lapse in required hazard insurance coverage.

In the event of a distribution of hazard (nsurance proceeds in lieu of restoration or repair
following a loss to the Property, whether to the urit nr to common elements, any proceeds payable to
Borrower are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Ledaler for application to the sums secured by the
Security Instrument, with any excess paid to Borrower.

C. PUBLIC LIABILITY INSURANCE. Borrower shall take si'ch actions as may be reasonable to insure
that the Owners Association maintains a public liability insurance policy acceptable in form, amount,
and extent of coverage to Lender.

0. CONDEMNATION. The proceeds of any award or clan for damages, direct or consequential,
payable to Borrower in connection with any condemnation or ctivi.r taking of all or any part of the
Property, whether of the unit or of the common elements, o7 ror any conveyance in lieu of
condemnation, are hereby assigned ard shall be paid to Lender. Sui:n proceeds shall be applied by
Lender to the sums secured by the Security Instrument as provided in Uni{crm Covenant 10.

£ LENDER'S PRIOR CONSENT. Borrower shall not, except after notice to ! ender and with Lender's
prior written consent, either partition or subdivide the Property or consent tx

{it the atandonment or termination of the Condcminium Project, excvezt ror abandonment or
termination required by law in the case of substantial destruction by fire or Gther casualty or in the

case of a taking by condemnation or eminent domain;
{ii} any amendment to any provision of the Constituent Documents if the provision is for the

express benefit of Lender;
(i termination of professional management and assumption of self-management of the Owners

Association; or

(iv) any action which wouid have the effect of rendering the public lability insurance coverage
maintained by the Owners Association unacceptable to Lender.

F. REMEDIES. [f Borrower does not pay condominium dues and assessments when due, then
Lender may pay them. Any amounts disbursed by Lender under this paragraph F shall become
additional debt of Borrower secured by the Security Instrument. Uniess Borrower and Lender agree to
other terms of payment, these amounts shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the Note
rate and shall be paysble, with interest upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment.

MAFfTIN S. COLCHAMIRO - CQLCI—{AMIRO

(Seal) (Sead)
Borrowwr Bearawer

MULTISTATE CONDOMINIUM RIOER~Singw Family— Fennie Mae/Fraddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form3140 s/%0 OPS 1118

L16

bt

G BELOW, Borrgwer accepts and agrees to the terms 2nd provisions contained in this
niugh Ridér.
ﬁ w j'/f%\f/s-ﬂ%/;} y { ;‘{2/ P2 %/5/




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT NUMBER 1832 BRISTOL IN HILLDALE CONDOMIMIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A
SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:
PART OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 5 AND PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 8
ALL IN TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, "IN COOK CQUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY 18 ATTACHED AS
eXHIBIT 'A’ /[0 THE DECLARATION CF CONDOMINIUM RECCRDED AS DOCUNMENT
25211897, TOGEYHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE
COMMON ELEMENTS.
PARCEL 2: EASEMENT AS CREATED BY DECLARATION OF EASEMENT, RESTRICTIONS
AND COVENANTS FOR HILLDALE ROAD ASSDCIATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT
25214474 AND FILED As DOCUMENT LR 3143390 FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS
AND FOR THE BENEFIT QF PATCEL 1 AS SET FORTH IN DECLARATION OF
CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 25211897 AND AS CREATED BY DEED
RECORDED NOVEMBER 18, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25874096.

07-G8-101-019-~1278

MORTGAGOR FURTHERMORE EXPRESSLY GRANTS TO THE MORTGAGEE ITS SUCCESSORS
AND ASSIGNS AS RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO THE ABDVE DESCRIBED
REAL ESTATE, THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF SAID PROPERTY
SET FORTH IN THE AFOREMENTIONED DECLARATION AND ALL OTHER RIGHTS AND
EASEMENTS QF RECORD FOR THE BENEFIT OF SAID PROPERTY. THIS MORTGAGE IS
SUBJECT TO ALL RIGHTS, EASEMENTS, RESTRICTIONS, CONDITIONS, COVENANTS,
AND RESERVATIONS CONTAINED IN SAID DECLARATICN THE SAME AS THOUGH THE
PROVISIONS OF SAID DECLARATION WERE RECITED AND STIPULATED AT LENGTH

HEREIN.

THIS RIDER IS ATTACHED TC AND MADE A PART OF THIS MORTGAGE DATED
A.D.

DPS 049

6REGLIYVE




